SERVED 11.45-14.30

Hot lunch of the day
Soup of the day / served with bread roll
Gyoza pots with miso broth

With butter

With cheddar cheese, baked beans or coleslaw
With cream, chive and crispy bacon or tuna mayo
With prawns and Marie Rose sauce

Sandwiches

Baguettes

Ciabattas

Foccacias

Wraps

Bagels

Toasted paninis

Salads

Sausage rolls with pork crackling

Absolute Taste original chocolate brownie
Cake of the day
Homemade biscuits

£4.20 - £5.00
£2.15/£3.00

from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from

delicious sandwiches, baguetes, paninis, bagels

freshly made seasonal salads

cakes, cookies, brownies

£2.95

£1.85
£2.85
£3.30
£3.45

£2.30
£2.95
£2.80
£0.00
£0.00
£2.75
£3.50
£3.60
£2.95

£1.55
£1.80
£0.95



