

HOT LUNCHES		
Hot lunch of the day	£4.20 -	£5.00
Soup of the day / served with bread roll	£2.15 /	£3.00
Gyoza pots with miso broth		£2.95
JACKET POTATOES		
With butter		C1 0F
With cheddar cheese, baked beans or coleslaw		£1.85 £2.85
With cream, chive and crispy bacon or tuna mayo		£3.30
With prawns and Marie Rose sauce		£3.45
With prawing and Marie 10000 Sauce		20.40
FRESHLY MADE EVERYDAY		
Sandwiches	from	£2.30
Baguettes	from	£2.95
Ciabattas	from	£2.80
Foccacias	from	£0.00
Wraps	from	£0.00
Bagels	from	£2.75
Toasted paninis		£3.50
Salads	from	£3.60
Sausage rolls with pork crackling		£2.95
DRUMNIEC CAREC & DICCIIITO		
BROWNIES, CAKES & BISCUITS Absolute Tests original absolute brounis		C1 FF
Absolute Taste original chocolate brownie		£1.55 £1.80
Cake of the day Homemade biscuits		£1.00 £0.95
Homemade discuits		20.90

ALL HANDMADE IN OUR KITCHEN!

delicious sandwiches, baguettes, paninis, bagels freshly made seasonal salads cakes, cookies, brownies